
Ergebnisliste - WM am 12.05.2018 in Dischingen 

 
Männer 

Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. SV Dischingen                   95.36 P. 
   10225 Seeberger, Dominik  2000 100.0  (41.61-16.60- 7.63)  1949 P. (19.49) 

    8757 Voitl, Stefan       1995  89.7  (50.28-19.84- 8.89)  2318 P. (25.84) 

   10349 Burger, Michael     2000  85.3  (53.72-20.00- 8.31)  2331 P. (27.32) 

   10727 Schmidt, Jonathan   2000  77.0  (39.72-14.58- 6.56)  1749 P. (22.71) 

  2. VfL Waiblingen                  88.66 P. 
    7543 Scheub, Joachim     1988 107.7  (45.57-17.35- 7.95)  2068 P. (19.50) 

    7459 Simon, Thorsten     1977  86.4  (47.17-19.95- 8.64)  2255 P. (26.09) 

    9586 Böttinger, Lars     2000  76.0  (43.38-17.11- 6.79)  1926 P. (25.34) 

    3478 Class, Harald       1968  74.3  (28.25-10.77- 5.37)  1318 P. (17.73) 

  3. SV Dischingen                   80.80 P. 
   10955 Haumacher, Sven     1976 105.7  (47.07-17.88- 8.04)  2120 P. (20.05) 

   10954 Käppeler, Marc      1998  95.9  (33.18-14.06- 8.21)  1764 P. (18.39) 

   10324 Zimmermann, Felix   1998  69.2  (32.21-11.94- 5.37)  1427 P. (20.62) 

   11206 Biesler, Simon      2000  60.1  (26.43-11.07- 5.44)  1307 P. (21.74) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 10349 Burger, Michael     2000  85.3 SV Dischingen            27.32 P. < 2331 P.(53.72-20.00- 8.31)> 

 2.  7459 Simon, Thorsten     1977  86.4 VfL Waiblingen           26.09 P. < 2255 P.(47.17-19.95- 8.64)> 

 3.  8757 Voitl, Stefan       1995  89.7 SV Dischingen            25.84 P. < 2318 P.(50.28-19.84- 8.89)> 

 4.  9586 Böttinger, Lars     2000  76.0 VfL Waiblingen           25.34 P. < 1926 P.(43.38-17.11- 6.79)> 

 5. 10727 Schmidt, Jonathan   2000  77.0 SV Dischingen            22.71 P. < 1749 P.(39.72-14.58- 6.56)> 

 6. 11206 Biesler, Simon      2000  60.1 SV Dischingen            21.74 P. < 1307 P.(26.43-11.07- 5.44)> 

 7. 10324 Zimmermann, Felix   1998  69.2 SV Dischingen            20.62 P. < 1427 P.(32.21-11.94- 5.37)> 

 8. 10955 Haumacher, Sven     1976 105.7 SV Dischingen            20.05 P. < 2120 P.(47.07-17.88- 8.04)> 

 9.  7543 Scheub, Joachim     1988 107.7 VfL Waiblingen           19.50 P. < 2068 P.(45.57-17.35- 7.95)> 

10. 10225 Seeberger, Dominik  2000 100.0 SV Dischingen            19.49 P. < 1949 P.(41.61-16.60- 7.63)> 

11.  9600 Geiger, Kevin       1996  93.6 SV Dischingen            19.46 P. < 1822 P.(41.25-16.42- 6.27)> 

12.  1034 Erhardt, Michael    1963  96.5 VfL Waiblingen           18.40 P. < 1776 P.(41.53-15.71- 6.00)> 

13. 10954 Käppeler, Marc      1998  95.9 SV Dischingen            18.39 P. < 1764 P.(33.18-14.06- 8.21)> 

14.  3478 Class, Harald       1968  74.3 VfL Waiblingen           17.73 P. < 1318 P.(28.25-10.77- 5.37)> 

15. 10810 Schwiederek, Uwe    1965  70.8 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   17.68 P. < 1252 P.(24.22-11.24- 5.10)> 

16. 10742 Mutschler, Ralf     1974  70.6 SV Dischingen            17.02 P. < 1202 P.(23.80-10.00- 5.18)> 

17.  8588 Bechler, Michael    1965  79.9 TSG Schnaitheim          16.98 P. < 1357 P.(29.23-10.81- 5.63)> 

18.  7633 Luckscheiter, Uwe   1965  82.8 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   16.25 P. < 1346 P.(24.97-12.02- 5.72)> 

19.  9375 Hagenlocher, Rainer 1967  86.2 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   13.90 P. < 1199 P.(22.52-10.30- 5.24)> 

20.  9398 Lindenmayer, Thomas 1966  99.1 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   13.78 P. < 1366 P.(24.60-11.52- 6.27)> 

21.  9854 Schell, Michael     1959  95.0 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   12.76 P. < 1213 P.(20.26- 8.50- 6.69)> 

22.  8068 Hampp, Michael      1966  71.4 ASV Ludwigsburg-Oßweil   12.75 P. <  911 P.(16.13- 8.03- 4.06)> 


